
Annexure-3
Name of Corporate Debtor Gayatri Projects Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP 15-11-2022
List of Creditors as on 08-12-2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl. Amount of Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, if

No. contingent of any of claim claim under any

Department Gover Date of Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting claim mutual not verification

receipt claimed of claim claim covered by covered by related share in dues, admitted

admitted security guarantee party? CoC, if that may

interest applicable be set-off

1 IT-ACIT, Circle-2(1), Hyderabad Central 25-11-2022 3,32,56,62,940    -                     Statutory Dues                  -                    -   NO                    -                   -                     -                     -       3,32,56,62,940 

Total 3,32,56,62,940    -                     -               -               
                   -   

-              -                -                3,32,56,62,940    

1. The claim currently under verification may be admitted at a later date subject to receipt of additional information/clarifications sought from the Claimant. 

nment

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted

received


